ORF RATE DETTIL JECK SOLEN NIM: B/3000000391 (1:1E JETI/E OF EICH LE FU 09/5/1997 LAST NAME CLANGE AMENLIENT LE LE FU 09/03/1996	: 15 PM
ACT CONT: 3, 15,000,00 FEI#: 65-0442057	
NAME : STAFF LEASING IV, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
NH: 1	
CROSS REF: STAFF LEASING IV, L.P.	
PRINCIPAL: 600 301 BLVD WEST CHANGED: 01/	02/96
ADDRESS TAX DEPARTMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BRADENTON, FL 34205	· · · · ·
RA NAME : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	· · · -
RA ADDR : 1200 S. PINE ISLAND RD.	
PLANTATION, FL 33324 US	
ANN REP : (1998) I 12/04/97 (1999) I 11/30/98(2000) I 05/18/	00

.. ..

• ·= ·--

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS, 4. EVENTS, 6. NAMES

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

-0 -200004423622---0 -06/18/01--01017--014 *****578.75 ******52.50

 $M_{0/4}$ DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS COF STATE

FF \$52,50

8p



June 18, 2001

STAFF LEASING IV, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 600 301 BLVD WEST TAX DEPARTMENT BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: STAFF LEASING IV, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: B93000000391

We have received your document for STAFF LEASING IV, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$578.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please refer to the attached letters for STAFF LEASING III, LIMITED 중 PARTNERSHIP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6051.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 801A00037060

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



July 20, 2001

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Staff Leasing IV, LP EIN: 65-0442057 Reference Number: B94000000391

Dear Sir or Madam:

We are in receipt of your above referenced letter (copy enclosed). We have completed the Certificate of Amendment to Application for Region for Staff Leasing IV, LP, as requested in the letter.

We apologize for any inconvenience we may have caused. If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to call me at 941-741-4359

Sincerely,

Challet B. Elizabeth Jones

Director of Taxes

Corporate Office 600 301 Boulevard West Suite 202 Bradenton, Florida 3+205

С Ф

941-748-4540 FAX: 941-741-4311 Website: www.staff-leasing.com



July 24, 2001

ELIZABETH JONES, DIRECTOR OF TAXES STAFF LEASING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 600 301 BOULEVARD WEST, SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: STAFF LEASING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: B93000000392

We have previously returned the attached amendments for several entities because the amendments did not indicated what change(s) you wanted made. You have re-submitted them with some of them changed and some of them as i they were originally. It appears that you are trying to change the sole general partner in each case. Your amendments must clearly state exactly what change you are making and if changing the general partner, you must list the name and address of the new general partner on the amendment itself.

Please correct each of these amendments and return them together to my attention, along with a copy of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 201A00042938

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



gevityhr

1

AM 9: 49

Lee Rivers Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

August 16, 2001

Dear Mr. Rivers:

Enclosed are the Certificates of Amendment for five Staff Leasing Limited Partnerships. They indicate that Staff Acquisition, LLC is the sole general partner for each of the partnerships. In addition, they indicate the address for Staff Acquisition, LLC.

If you have any further questions, please call me at (941) 741-4359. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Completin

Elizabeth Jones Director of Taxes



August 23, 2001

GEVITY HR IV, L.P. 600 US HWY. 301 BLVD. WEST, SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: GEVITY HR IV, L.P. Ref. Number: B93000000391

SEE AUG 23, 2001 LETTER FOR B9300000392

01 OCT -4 AM 9:49



September 25, 2001

LANCE E. HOWLEY GEVITY HR, L.P. 600 301 BOULEVARD WEST, SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: GEVITY HR, L.P. Ref. Number: B93000000392

Your amendments and uniform reports for these entities are being returned unfiled because they still do not show the current names of the entities. For instance, the first amendment and report show the name STAFF LEASING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. But that entity has already changed its name to GEVITY HR, L.P. So now it is an amendment and report for GEVITY HR, L.P., and so the amendment must show the name as GEVITY HR, L.P. and the report must also show the name as GEVITY HR, L.P.

It is the same with all of the other amendments and reports; they must show the CURRENT name of the entity that they are for. If you are not sure of the names of these entities, you may consult our website at WWW.SUNBIZ.ORG and research them by document number or by their old names.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 301A00053437

:6 WN

As I A V	· *	
• •	CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT	
	ΤΟ	
	APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION	
	OF	
	CENTY IN THE	_ .
N	GEVITT HR, IV, L.P.	
	(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)	

.

.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

The registration application is amended as follows:

. م

Changer Sole General Partus to:		
Changesone General Partner to: General Partner is Stuff LEASING LLC	 •	
General Partner 13 Stuff LLINSTON CLEVARD WEST SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205		
BRADENTON, FL 34205	OCT	
Beli Gil	FIL OF C	
(Signature of a General Partner)	AM ORPC	
PETER GRABOWSKE	STA DRAT	
(Typed or printed name of General Partner signing above)	et 9	
STATE OF FORIDA	-	
COUNTY OF MANATEE		
On this 5th day of June, 103001 Peter Grabouski person appeared before me,	onally	
who is personally known to me		
whose identity I proved on the basis of		
	🗕	-
Spelanda Ortzhei		•-
(Notary Schelling Signeture)		
+ My Commission CC966503 Expires May 25, 2002		
(Notary's Printed Name)		

My Commission Expires: _____